
LUNCHLUNCHLUNCH
APPETIZERSAPPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

BY THE BASKETBY THE BASKETBY THE BASKET

Queso Fries................................. $11.99Queso Fries................................. $11.99

Homemade Hummus...................... $13.99Homemade Hummus...................... $13.99

Battered Mushrooms................ $10.99Battered Mushrooms................ $10.99
Deep Fried Pickles.................... $10.99Deep Fried Pickles.................... $10.99
Garlic Cheese Curds..................$10.99Garlic Cheese Curds..................$10.99
*Rocky Mountain Oysters.........$14.99*Rocky Mountain Oysters.........$14.99
Chips & Salsa or Queso.......$7.99Chips & Salsa or Queso.......$7.99

Queso Fries................................. $11.99

Homemade Hummus...................... $13.99

Battered Mushrooms................ $10.99
Deep Fried Pickles.................... $10.99
Garlic Cheese Curds..................$10.99
*Rocky Mountain Oysters.........$14.99
Chips & Salsa or Queso.......$7.99

Regular French Fries covered in warm queso.
Add bacon bits: $2.99        Add carne asada: $5.99

Topped with roasted garlic and red peppers, crudite and toasted pita bread.

Both salsa and queso: $9.99      Extra chips: $2.99

*Wings....Boneless/$12.99  Bone in/$17.99*Wings....Boneless/$12.99  Bone in/$17.99

Nachos.....................................$13.99Nachos.....................................$13.99

*Wings....Boneless/$12.99  Bone in/$17.99

Nachos.....................................$13.99

French Fries...................................................$7.99French Fries...................................................$7.99
Wa f f l e  Fr i e s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 7 . 9 9Wa f f l e  Fr i e s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 7 . 9 9
Sweet Potato Fries.... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$7.99Sweet Potato Fries.... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$7.99
Tater  Tots . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$8.99Tater  Tots . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$8.99
Onion Rings......................................$9.99Onion Rings......................................$9.99

French Fries...................................................$7.99
Wa f f l e  Fr i e s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 7 . 9 9
Sweet Potato Fries.... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$7.99
Tater  Tots . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$8.99
Onion Rings......................................$9.99

Choice of: Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan, BBQ, Teriyaki, Cayenne Pepper, Sweet Chili, Honey Sriracha,
and/or our homemade dry rub. Served with ranch or blue cheese dressing.
Additional sauce: $0.50

Choice of beef, pork carnitas or carne asade (+$2.99). Lettuce, jalapenos, black olives, 
sour cream, pico de gallo, guacamole, and homemade queso.

FRESH FROM THE OVENFRESH FROM THE OVENFRESH FROM THE OVEN

Barnyard Pizza.................................... $22.99Barnyard Pizza.................................... $22.99

The Famous....................................... $22.99The Famous....................................... $22.99

Barnyard Pizza.................................... $22.99

The Famous....................................... $22.99

16” hand stretched pizza from dough made fresh everyday topped with beef, bacon, pepperoni,
and hand-grated mozzarella cheese.

16” hand stretched pizza from dough made fresh everyday with a BBQ base, pulled pork, onions,
hand grated mozzarella cheese and finished with a drizzle of ranch dressing.

Build Your Own Pizza..................... $18.99Build Your Own Pizza..................... $18.99

: Choose your meat $2.99/topping: Choose your meat $2.99/toppingStep 1Step 1

 : Choose your toppings $1.99/topping : Choose your toppings $1.99/toppingStep 2Step 2

Build Your Own Pizza..................... $18.99

: Choose your meat $2.99/toppingStep 1

 : Choose your toppings $1.99/toppingStep 2

16” pizza homemade and hand stretched. Covered in marinara and hand grated mozzarella cheese
baked in a slate oven.

Ground Beef, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Pepperoni, Pulled Pork

Pineapple, Pickles, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Jalapenos, Black Olives, Onions

DINNER ONLY SIDESDINNER ONLY SIDESDINNER ONLY SIDES

SPECIALTY PIESSPECIALTY PIESSPECIALTY PIES

SIDESSIDESSIDES
Waffle Fries............................................. $3.99Waffle Fries............................................. $3.99
French Fries..............................$3.99French Fries..............................$3.99
Sweet Potato Fries...........................$3.99Sweet Potato Fries...........................$3.99
Tater Tots.....................................$3.99Tater Tots.....................................$3.99
Onion Rings.... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$4.99Onion Rings.... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$4.99
Side Salad.............................................$6.99Side Salad.............................................$6.99

Mashed  Pota toes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$4 .99Mashed  Pota toes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$4 .99
Baked Potato............$4.99 Loaded/$6.99Baked Potato............$4.99 Loaded/$6.99
Seasonal Vegetables... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$5.99Seasonal Vegetables... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$5.99

Waffle Fries............................................. $3.99
French Fries..............................$3.99
Sweet Potato Fries...........................$3.99
Tater Tots.....................................$3.99
Onion Rings.... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$4.99
Side Salad.............................................$6.99

Mashed  Pota toes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$4 .99
Baked Potato............$4.99 Loaded/$6.99
Seasonal Vegetables... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$5.99

*Garden Salad................................... $9.99*Garden Salad................................... $9.99
Wedge Salad.........................$11.99Wedge Salad.........................$11.99
Caesar Salad............................$10.99Caesar Salad............................$10.99
Side House Salad.......................$6.99Side House Salad.......................$6.99

Soup of the day....Cup/$6.99  Bowl/$8.99Soup of the day....Cup/$6.99  Bowl/$8.99

*Garden Salad................................... $9.99
Wedge Salad.........................$11.99
Caesar Salad............................$10.99
Side House Salad.......................$6.99

Soup of the day....Cup/$6.99  Bowl/$8.99

Add Chicken (grilled, crispy, or blackened): $4.99
Add Carne Asada: $6.99
Add Cheese (ask your server for selection): $1.50
Salad Dressings: Ranch, Thousand Island, Blue Cheese, Italian, French, Honey Mustard
Balsalmic Vinaigrette, Raspberry Vinaigrette

SOUPS & SALADSSOUPS & SALADSSOUPS & SALADS

*Consumption of undercooked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of food-borne illnesses. Please alert your server if you have special dietary requirements.  
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